IN-0008067

Tyler Speier Events

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/14/2025 06:00 AM | Install PO: Invoice Date:
06/14/2025 03:00 PM | Event Set Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
06/15/2025 01:00 AM | Strike Waldorf Astoria Monarch Beach

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total

Ceremony - Pacific Lawn

Panels - Hedge Panel 5'x10' 28 $200.00 T $5,600.00
L-brackets & sandbags
5'X10H
Draping For Gazebo - Champagne Stretch Velvet 1 $2,900.00 T $2,900.00
fully draped back, layered with overlapping swags, see reference photo
Total Ceremony - Pacific Lawn $8,500.00
Reception - Pacific Ballroom
Perimeter Drape. - Approx 700" x 18'H 1 $16,800.00 T $16,800.00
champagne stretch velvet, layered swags for stage backdrop,
pullbacks at guest & service openings, 38 champagne tiebacks, pipe
& base, sandbags
Custom Fabric Divider Wall - Approx 250' x 18'H 1 $6,700.00 T $6,700.00
champagne sheer, double sided, standbys to open 3 sets of pullbacks
after dinner,pipe & base, sandbags, pipes base wrapped on site in
champagne fabric
Valance In Stock - Champagne - 620' 1 $2,100.00 T $2,100.00
*tbd item*
Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8' 4 $950.00 T $3,800.00
painted taupe / nude
8'x30"x42"1/4H
Bars - Bruges - Tiered - Multicolor - Extension 6' 2 $850.00 T $1,700.00
painted taupe / nude
6'W x 30"D x 36"H
; Barback - Athens - White & Gold W/ Wood Shelves 4 $200.00 T $800.00
l B 6'W x 13"L x 6'H - Base Color Upon Request 8' H W/ BASE
’ Sofas - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet 4 $550.00 T $2,200.00
i —— 1 pillows included
;_" = - 8'W x 34"L x 28"H
. Club & Lounge Chairs - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet 8 $300.00 T $2,400.00
P N | «. pillows included
| - 3'W x 3L x 29"H
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Description
Coffee Tables - Montreal - Gold Leaf Rectangular
1o AW x 2L x 18'H
,-f/
— Accent Table - Madrid - Fuji Marble Top
| ‘ ) ‘ 13'Diam x 22'H
‘ |
e
Stand Up Tables - Tulip Base - Multicolor
painted taupe / nude
32" Diam x 41"H
Services

Saturday Drive + Install
Sunday - Strike Overnight
Trucking - 24' Box Truck (Gas Surcharge) + Van

Crew Hotel Rooms: 4 rooms, 1 night
price might change pending time of booking cost

Per Diems
Flameproof Certificates

Manager Fees: On site management, revisions,
productions, etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $250.00
4 $120.00
8 $300.00

Total Reception - Pacific Ballroom

8 $650.00
8 $650.00
2 $600.00
1 $1,200.00
8 $129.00
1 $250.00
1 $700.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

T $1,000.00

T $480.00

T $2,400.00

$40,380.00

$5,200.00
$5,200.00
$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$1,032.00
$250.00
$700.00

$48,880.00
$14,782.00
$1,955.20
$977.60
$4,643.60
($0.00)
$71,238.40
($0.00)
$71,238.40
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